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CONTACT DETAILS  Healthy and Wealthy
	Name
	Organisation
	Telephone 
	Email

	Mary Krimnianioti
	EFXINI POLI
GR
	+30 210 24 86 041-5


	  
epolis@efxini.gr


	
	EFXINI POLI

GR

	
	

	
	
	
	

	Jenny Phillimore


	Institute of Applied Social
UK
	+44 (0)121 414 4993
	J.A.Phillimore@bham.ac.uk




	
	Institute of Applied Social

UK
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Jorge Miranda
	Municipality of Amadora

PT
	+351214948203

+351965861567
	Jorge.Miranda@cm-amadora.pt

	Ana Monteiro
	Municipality of Amadora

PT
	+351214948203

+351965861567
	 zambujal.melhora@gmail.com

	Liliana Cruz
	Municipality of Amadora

PT
	+351214948203

+351965861567
	

	Tamara Hodas
	Municipality of Roquetas de Mar

ES
	+34 637709072
	tamara.hodas@sicidominus.com

	
	Municipality of Roquetas de Mar

ES
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Anna Pirillo
	Provincia di Piacenza

IT
	+ 390523795734
	anna.pirillo@provincia.pc.it

	
	Provincia di Piacenza

IT
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Leslie Boydell
	Belfast Health Trust

UK
	+44 (0)28 90 565634
	leslie.boydell@belfasttrust.hscni.net

	
	Belfast Health Trust

UK
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Antonella Colombo
	Municipality of Milano

IT
	+390288468291
	FSP.ProgettiEuropei@comune.milano.it

	Anna Maria Villa
	Opera San Francesco per i Poveri, Milano IT
	  0039/339 6776967   
	sr.villa@virgilio.it

	Zeroug-Vial Halima
	Réseau Samdarra

FR
	+33 (0)4 3791 5100

+33 (0) 461831 4600
	HALIMA.ZEROUG-VIAL@ch-le-vinatier.fr

	
	Réseau Samdarra

FR
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